322 INDEX

Bonds (Municipal)—Continued.
Princess Anne—Refunding bonds
Public Works
Rockville—Public Works -
Water and sewer—Liens

Bonds (State)—
Roads—Taxes to pay.

Building and Homestead Associations—May invest in

bonds of Home Owners Loan Corporation.....

Breweries—

See Alcoholic Beverages.
Authorized to operate in Harford County......eun

Bridge—George Washington Memorial Bridge over

the Potomac .

Cambridge— C.
Sewer Bonds—Authorized to issue
Caroline County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of
Article 6 of the Code of Public Local Laws:
Sec. 106GH added
Sec. 120 amended
Secs. 378-380A amended
Beer—License for sale
Tax Anticipation Notes—Authorized to issue
Taxes—Publication of delinquent taxpayers...........
Carroll County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of
Article 7 of the Code of Public Local Laws:
Secs. 114-116 added
Secs. 114-139 repealed
Alcoholic Beverages—Referendum as to sale of.....
“Anti-Saloon Territory” law repealed....oieens
School Bonds—Authorized to issue
Certificates of Indebtedness—
Montgomery County—To validate
Charles County—
Road Commissioners—Disposition of unexpended
funds
Charters (Municipal)—
Amended:
Baltimore City
Bel Air
Berlin
Cottage City
Cumberland

Chap.

66
30
19
3
93

62

34

90

95

68
68
95

89
71

7
60

24

74
63
28
54

Page
222
138
108
240

283

212

60

159

273

285

82
231
231
285

270
236
270
236
206

83

115

58

241
214
129
192



