322 INDEX

Bonds (Municipal)—Continued.	Chap.	\mathbf{Page}
Princess Anne—Refunding bonds	66	222
Public Works	30	138
Rockville—Public Works	19	108
Water and sewer—Liens	73	240
Bonds (State)—	• -	
Roads—Taxes to pay	93	283
Building and Homestead Associations—May invest in		
bonds of Home Owners Loan Corporation	62	21 2
	02	
Breweries—		
See Alcoholic Beverages.	4	60
Authorized to operate in Harford County	4	00
Bridge—George Washington Memorial Bridge over	0.4	150
the Potomac	34	159
C.		
Cambridge— Sewer Bonds—Authorized to issue	90	273
	00	_,_
Caroline County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of		
Article 6 of the Code of Public Local Laws:	95	285
Sec. 106GH added		82
Sec. 120 amended	6	231
Secs. 378-380A amended	68	231
Beer—License for sale	68	
Tax Anticipation Notes—Authorized to issue	95	285
Taxes—Publication of delinquent taxpayers	6	82
Carroll County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of		
Article 7 of the Code of Public Local Laws:		
Secs. 114-116 added	8 9	270
Secs. 114-139 repealed	71	236
Alcoholic Beverages—Referendum as to sale of	89	270
"Anti-Saloon Territory" law repealed	71	236
School Bonds—Authorized to issue	60	206
Certificates of Indebtedness—		
Montgomery County—To validate	. 7	83
Charles County—		
Road Commissioners—Disposition of unexpended		
funds	. 24	115
Charters (Municipal)—		
Amended:		
Baltimore City	. 3	58
Bel Air	. 1	8
Berlin	74	241
Cottage City		2 14
Cumberland	28	. 129
Oumbertand	E1	199